
0b132 Ersen <> Niedermeiser <> Westuffeln <> Calden

Reisedienst Bonte

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S

SNW SNW SNW SNW

 abWarburg ZOB140b 

 anErsen Herlinghäuser Straße140b 

Herlinghäuser StraßeLiebenau-Ersen, 

ApothekeLiebenau-Niedermeiser, 

BrückeCalden-Obermeiser, 

Mitte

MühlenbergCalden-Westuffeln, 

Feuerwehr

Abzw MühlenbergCalden-Obermeiser, 

MitteCalden-Westuffeln, 

TerminalCalden, 

Gasthaus Wilhelmshöhe

Wilhelmsthaler Straße

Kaiserplatz

Schule

7.12

7.14

7.15

7.17

7.19

-

7.21

7.27

7.30

7.31

7.32

7.33

8.05

8.07

8.09

-

8.11

8.17

8.20

8.21

8.22

8.23

12.45

12.48

12.54

12.56

12.57

-

-

12.58

12.59

13.05

13.08

13.09

13.10

13.34

13.49

13.53

13.59

14.01

14.02

-

-

14.03

14.04

14.10

14.13

14.14

14.15

15.45

15.48

15.54

15.56

15.57

-

-

15.58

15.59

16.05

16.08

16.09

16.10

16.45

16.48

16.54

16.56

16.57

-

-

16.58

16.59

17.05

17.08

17.09

17.10

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S

SNW

SchuleCalden, 

Kaiserplatz

Wilhelmsthaler Straße

Gasthaus Wilhelmshöhe

Terminal

MitteCalden-Westuffeln, 

Abzw MühlenbergCalden-Obermeiser, 

FeuerwehrCalden-Westuffeln, 

Mühlenberg

MitteCalden-Obermeiser, 

Brücke

ApothekeLiebenau-Niedermeiser, 

Herlinghäuser StrLiebenau-Ersen, 

 abErsen Herlinghäuser Straße140b 

 anWarburg ZOB140b 

6.35

6.36

6.37

6.40

6.46

6.47
-

-

6.48

6.49

6.51

6.57

7.02

7.15

11.21

11.22

11.23

11.24

11.27

11.33

-

11.34

11.36

11.38

12.21

12.22

12.23

12.24

12.27

12.33

-

12.34

12.36

12.38

13.16

13.17

13.18

13.19

13.22

13.28

-

13.29

13.31

13.33

14.36

14.37

14.38

14.39

14.42

14.48

-

14.49

14.51

14.53

S an Schultagen

SNW Fährt an Schultagen in NRW


